
                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner    Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= ========= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5420  Bodey Bright             10  Boscobel                  Boys 2    17:52.2  5:46 
      2    2 5502  Noah Lange               11  Iowa-Grant                Boys 1    18:19.1  5:54 
      3      5671  Vlad Grigorev            11  Royall/Wonewoc            Boys 1    18:22.6  5:55 
      4    3 5582  Sam Knoble               10  North Crawford            Boys 1    18:24.0  5:56 
      5    4 5815  David Simonson           12  Westby                    Boys 4    18:26.2  5:57 
      6    5 5395  Cian Buchholz            12  Bangor                    Boys 1    18:32.7  5:59 
      7    6 5694  Joel Johnson             11  Sparta                    Boys 2    18:33.6  5:59 
      8    7 5806  Reid Fisher              12  Westby                    Boys 2    18:35.9  6:00 
      9    8 5427  Graydon Richter           9  Boscobel                  Boys 1    18:39.7  6:01 
     10    9 5425  Tyler Miller             11  Boscobel                  Boys 5    18:43.7  6:02 
     11   10 5396  Evan Buchholz            12  Bangor                    Boys 2    18:44.2  6:02 
     12   11 5409  Grayson Truskowski        9  Bangor                    Boys 3    18:45.2  6:03 
     13   12 5466  Dominic Kirkpatrick      10  Hillsboro                 Boys 1    18:45.4  6:03 
     14   13 5428  Ashton Udelhoven         10  Boscobel                  Boys 4    18:45.5  6:03 
     15   14 5423  Alex Kreul               11  Boscobel                  Boys 3    18:54.1  6:05 
     16   15 5805  Beckett Brueggen         12  Westby                    Boys 1    18:58.5  6:07 
     17   16 5696  Nicholas Lueth           12  Sparta                    Boys 1    19:04.2  6:09 
     18   17 5728  Finn Siemon               9  Viroqua                   Boys 1    19:06.2  6:09 
     19   18 5702  ANDREW WITHEROW           9  Sparta                    Boys 4    19:09.1  6:10 
     20   19 5534  Levi Braaten             10  Luther                    Boys 1    19:11.0  6:11 
     21   20 5539  Gavin Labus               9  Luther                    Boys 2    19:12.4  6:11 
     22   21 5398  Brandon Goede            12  Bangor                    Boys 4    19:15.5  6:12 
     23   22 5426  Carter Molzof            11  Boscobel                  Boys 6    19:17.3  6:13 
     24      5674  Shawn Lueneburg          10  Royall/Wonewoc            Boys 2    19:20.0  6:14 
     25   23 5500  Will Fulton              11  Iowa-Grant                Boys 2    19:23.8  6:15 
     26   24 5421  Harrison Davis           10  Boscobel                  Boys 7    19:24.0  6:15 
     27   25 5718  Matthew Berra             9  Viroqua                   Boys 2    19:27.7  6:16 
     28   26 5498  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin     10  Iowa-Grant                Boys 6    19:28.1  6:16 
     29   27 5497  Jason Bartolo-Garcia     10  Iowa-Grant                Boys 4    19:30.0  6:17 
     30   28 5811  Devin Nedland            12  Westby                    Boys 5    19:35.8  6:19 
     31   29 5404  Mason Peterson-Gianunzio  9  Bangor                    Boys 5    19:36.0  6:19 
     32   30 5697  AYDEN MCCARTHY            9  Sparta                    Boys 3    19:38.7  6:20 
     33   31 5550  Caleb Arneson            10  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 1    19:40.6  6:20 
     34   32 5808  Gavin Larson             12  Westby                    Boys 3    19:40.8  6:21 
     35   33 5692  Milo Everson-Riley       11  Sparta                    Boys 6    19:41.5  6:21 
     36   34 5535  Lukas Braaten            10  Luther                    Boys 7    19:43.7  6:21 
     37   35 5690  Xavier Centeno           11  Sparta                    Boys 7    19:45.8  6:22 
     38   36 5553  Trajan McRoberts         12  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 2    19:48.3  6:23 
     39   37 5536  Nathan Dobberstein       10  Luther                    Boys 3    19:52.0  6:24 
     40   38 5537  Landon Franks            11  Luther                    Boys 5    19:54.5  6:25 
     41   39 5809  Micah Larson             11  Westby                    Boys 6    19:58.8  6:26 
     42   40 5503  Beckem Stecklein         10  Iowa-Grant                Boys 5    19:59.7  6:27 
     43   41 5504  C.J. Straka              12  Iowa-Grant                Boys 3    20:13.2  6:31 
     44      5562  Aiden Brown              11  New Lisbon                Boys 1    20:22.8  6:34 
     45   42 5542  Christopher Williams     12  Luther                    Boys 4    20:23.8  6:34 
     46   43 5551  Jeramiah Cottone         12  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 4    20:30.6  6:37 
     47   44 5720  Daniel Cress             12  Viroqua                   Boys 4    20:35.0  6:38 
     48   45 5505  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo    10  Iowa-Grant                Boys 7    20:55.5  6:45 
     49   46 5469  Abner Scheder            11  Hillsboro                 Boys 3    20:59.3  6:46 
     50   47 5541  Caleb Priem              10  Luther                    Boys 6    21:00.2  6:46 
     51   48 5397  Alex Felch               10  Bangor                    Boys 6    21:00.9  6:46 
     52   49 5703  CONNER WITHROW            9  Sparta                    Boys 5    21:02.3  6:47 
     53   50 5726  August Roberts           10  Viroqua                   Boys 3    21:04.1  6:47 
     54   51 5399  Josh Lockman             12  Bangor                    Boys 7    21:31.3  6:56 
     55      5567  Dawson Stickney           9  New Lisbon                Boys 2    21:41.4  6:59 
     56   52 5725  Owen King                12  Viroqua                   Boys 6    21:46.1  7:01 
     57      5678  Jackson Preuss           10  Royall/Wonewoc            Boys 3    21:56.3  7:04 
     58   53 5470  Oliver Sosinsky           9  Hillsboro                 Boys 5    21:58.2  7:05 
     59   54 5721  Soren DeClercq           12  Viroqua                   Boys 7    22:08.0  7:08 
     60   55 5581  Jacob Glidden            12  North Crawford            Boys 2    22:12.1  7:09 
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                                          Westby, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner    Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= ========= ======= ===== 
     61   56 5471  Marshall Stowell          9  Hillsboro                 Boys 6    22:17.7  7:11 
     62   57 5467  Karson Kuester            9  Hillsboro                 Boys 2    22:24.3  7:13 
     63   58 5552  Icean Hangartner         10  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 3    22:25.8  7:14 
     64   59 5729  Gage Volden               9  Viroqua                   Boys 5    22:43.2  7:19 
     65      5566  Blayne Schneider          9  New Lisbon                Boys 3    22:54.7  7:23 
     66   60 5468  Zachary Morren           11  Hillsboro                 Boys 4    23:05.6  7:26 
     67   61 5584  Peter Molner              9  North Crawford            Boys 5    23:11.0  7:28 
     68   62 5554  Grayson Mulholland       10  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 5    23:33.5  7:35 
     69   63 5586  John Powell               8  North Crawford            Boys 3    23:55.4  7:42 
     70   64 5555  Dayten Wade              10  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 6    24:51.2  8:00 
     71      5677  Tyler Moore              10  Royall/Wonewoc            Boys 4    25:42.7  8:17 
     72   65 5579  Jameson Adkins            9  North Crawford            Boys 4    25:52.9  8:20 
     73   66 5461  Ian Anderson             11  Hillsboro                 Boys 7    26:44.8  8:37 
     74   67 5556  Emmitt Weiker            10  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 7    29:38.8  9:33 
     9/24/2024  7:00PM
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                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ***
                                           

       1.    45  Boscobel                                   (18:35.1  92:55.2 1:01.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Bodey Bright              10 Boys 2                    17:52.2
       2      8  Graydon Richter            9 Boys 1                    18:39.7
       3      9  Tyler Miller              11 Boys 5                    18:43.7
       4     13  Ashton Udelhoven          10 Boys 4                    18:45.5
       5     14  Alex Kreul                11 Boys 3                    18:54.1
       6   ( 22) Carter Molzof             11 Boys 6                    19:17.3
       7   ( 24) Harrison Davis            10 Boys 7                    19:24.0

       2.    76  Bangor                                     (18:58.8  94:53.6 1:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Cian Buchholz             12 Boys 1                    18:32.7
       2     10  Evan Buchholz             12 Boys 2                    18:44.2
       3     11  Grayson Truskowski         9 Boys 3                    18:45.2
       4     21  Brandon Goede             12 Boys 4                    19:15.5
       5     29  Mason Peterson-Gianunzio   9 Boys 5                    19:36.0
       6   ( 48) Alex Felch                10 Boys 6                    21:00.9
       7   ( 51) Josh Lockman              12 Boys 7                    21:31.3

       3.    86  Westby                                     (19:03.5  95:17.2 1:14.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  David Simonson            12 Boys 4                    18:26.2
       2      7  Reid Fisher               12 Boys 2                    18:35.9
       3     15  Beckett Brueggen          12 Boys 1                    18:58.5
       4     28  Devin Nedland             12 Boys 5                    19:35.8
       5     32  Gavin Larson              12 Boys 3                    19:40.8
       6   ( 39) Micah Larson              11 Boys 6                    19:58.8

       4.   103  Sparta                                     (19:13.5  96:07.1 1:07.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Joel Johnson              11 Boys 2                    18:33.6
       2     16  Nicholas Lueth            12 Boys 1                    19:04.2
       3     18  ANDREW WITHEROW            9 Boys 4                    19:09.1
       4     30  AYDEN MCCARTHY             9 Boys 3                    19:38.7
       5     33  Milo Everson-Riley        11 Boys 6                    19:41.5
       6   ( 35) Xavier Centeno            11 Boys 7                    19:45.8
       7   ( 49) CONNER WITHROW             9 Boys 5                    21:02.3

       5.   118  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:20.2  96:40.7 1:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Noah Lange                11 Boys 1                    18:19.1
       2     23  Will Fulton               11 Boys 2                    19:23.8
       3     26  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      10 Boys 6                    19:28.1
       4     27  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      10 Boys 4                    19:30.0
       5     40  Beckem Stecklein          10 Boys 5                    19:59.7
       6   ( 41) C.J. Straka               12 Boys 3                    20:13.2
       7   ( 45) Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     10 Boys 7                    20:55.5

       6.   148  Luther                                     (19:34.8  97:53.6 0:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Levi Braaten              10 Boys 1                    19:11.0
       2     20  Gavin Labus                9 Boys 2                    19:12.4
       3     34  Lukas Braaten             10 Boys 7                    19:43.7
       4     37  Nathan Dobberstein        10 Boys 3                    19:52.0
       5     38  Landon Franks             11 Boys 5                    19:54.5
       6   ( 42) Christopher Williams      12 Boys 4                    20:23.8
       7   ( 47) Caleb Priem               10 Boys 6                    21:00.2
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                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ***
                                           

       7.   188  Viroqua                                    (20:23.9  101:59.1 2:39.9)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Finn Siemon                9 Boys 1                    19:06.2
       2     25  Matthew Berra              9 Boys 2                    19:27.7
       3     44  Daniel Cress              12 Boys 4                    20:35.0
       4     50  August Roberts            10 Boys 3                    21:04.1
       5     52  Owen King                 12 Boys 6                    21:46.1
       6   ( 54) Soren DeClercq            12 Boys 7                    22:08.0
       7   ( 59) Gage Volden                9 Boys 5                    22:43.2

       8.   224  Hillsboro                                  (21:17.0  106:24.9 3:38.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Dominic Kirkpatrick       10 Boys 1                    18:45.4
       2     46  Abner Scheder             11 Boys 3                    20:59.3
       3     53  Oliver Sosinsky            9 Boys 5                    21:58.2
       4     56  Marshall Stowell           9 Boys 6                    22:17.7
       5     57  Karson Kuester             9 Boys 2                    22:24.3
       6   ( 60) Zachary Morren            11 Boys 4                    23:05.6
       7   ( 66) Ian Anderson              11 Boys 7                    26:44.8

       9.   230  Melrose-Mindoro                            (21:11.8  105:58.8 3:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Caleb Arneson             10 Boys 1                    19:40.6
       2     36  Trajan McRoberts          12 Boys 2                    19:48.3
       3     43  Jeramiah Cottone          12 Boys 4                    20:30.6
       4     58  Icean Hangartner          10 Boys 3                    22:25.8
       5     62  Grayson Mulholland        10 Boys 5                    23:33.5
       6   ( 64) Dayten Wade               10 Boys 6                    24:51.2
       7   ( 67) Emmitt Weiker             10 Boys 7                    29:38.8

      10.   247  North Crawford                             (22:43.1  113:35.4 7:28.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sam Knoble                10 Boys 1                    18:24.0
       2     55  Jacob Glidden             12 Boys 2                    22:12.1
       3     61  Peter Molner               9 Boys 5                    23:11.0
       4     63  John Powell                8 Boys 3                    23:55.4
       5     65  Jameson Adkins             9 Boys 4                    25:52.9



                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5424  Kayden Kreul                  12  Boscobel                       20:18.4  6:33 
      2    1 5407  Traxton Thurow                10  Bangor                         20:58.4  6:46 
      3    2 5400  Jon Marcou                    11  Bangor                         21:09.5  6:49 
      4    3 5816  Adam Steiner                   9  Westby                         21:18.2  6:52 
      5      5540  Elijah McClellan              10  Luther                         21:40.9  6:59 
      6      5501  Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales        11  Iowa-Grant                     22:09.6  7:08 
      7      5422  Jonah Knowles                 11  Boscobel                       22:23.8  7:13 
      8    4 5813  Kalan Rudie                   12  Westby                         22:25.8  7:14 
      9    5 5724  Levi King                     10  Viroqua                        22:34.2  7:16 
     10    6 5403  Wyatt Petersen                10  Bangor                         22:40.7  7:18 
     11    7 5406  Colten Schroeder              12  Bangor                         22:44.0  7:20 
     12      5698  LOGAN MITCHELL                 9  Sparta                         23:20.0  7:31 
     13    8 5401  Gunnar Nagy                   10  Bangor                         23:21.3  7:32 
     14    9 5717  Weston Benzing                 9  Viroqua                        23:38.0  7:37 
     15   10 5812  Simon Portner                  9  Westby                         23:59.9  7:44 
     16   11 5722  Gabriel Fouts                  9  Viroqua                        24:25.9  7:52 
     17      5499  Holdyn Degenhardt             10  Iowa-Grant                     25:09.9  8:06 
     18   12 5810  Jacob Michaels                10  Westby                         25:34.2  8:14 
     19   13 5723  Isaac Fouts                   12  Viroqua                        25:49.1  8:19 
     20      5695  Domanik King                   9  Sparta                         25:57.4  8:22 
     21      5701  Layne Schmitz                 10  Sparta                         26:12.1  8:26 
     22   14 5719  Asael Brodhead                10  Viroqua                        27:41.1  8:55 
     23   15 5814  Sawyer Schultz                 9  Westby                         30:00.9  9:40 
     24   16 5730  Corbin Zielke                  9  Viroqua                        36:32.8 11:46 
     9/24/2024  7:00PM
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                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Bangor                                     (22:10.8  110:53.9 2:22.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Traxton Thurow            10 Boys JV                   20:58.4
       2      2  Jon Marcou                11 Boys JV                   21:09.5
       3      6  Wyatt Petersen            10 Boys JV                   22:40.7
       4      7  Colten Schroeder          12 Boys JV                   22:44.0
       5      8  Gunnar Nagy               10 Boys JV                   23:21.3

       2.    44  Westby                                     (24:39.8  123:19.0 8:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Adam Steiner               9 Boys JV                   21:18.2
       2      4  Kalan Rudie               12 Boys JV                   22:25.8
       3     10  Simon Portner              9 Boys JV                   23:59.9
       4     12  Jacob Michaels            10 Boys JV                   25:34.2
       5     15  Sawyer Schultz             9 Boys JV                   30:00.9

       3.    52  Viroqua                                    (24:49.7  124:08.3 5:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Levi King                 10 Boys JV                   22:34.2
       2      9  Weston Benzing             9 Boys JV                   23:38.0
       3     11  Gabriel Fouts              9 Boys JV                   24:25.9
       4     13  Isaac Fouts               12 Boys JV                   25:49.1
       5     14  Asael Brodhead            10 Boys JV                   27:41.1
       6   ( 16) Corbin Zielke              9 Boys JV                   36:32.8



                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5440  Sawyer Stenerson               8  Brookwood                      12:21.0  6:11 
      2    2 5441  Nolan Waddell                 10  Brookwood                      12:29.2  6:15 
      3    3 5456  Damon Kaduc                    8  Cashton                        12:33.0  6:17 
      4    4 5585  Aidyn O'Kane                   8  North Crawford                 12:44.7  6:23 
      5    5 5622  Evan Killip                    7  Onalaska Middle School         13:12.7  6:37 
      6    6 5377  Nolan Vandenlangdenberg        8  Aquinas                        13:14.4  6:38 
      7    7 5485  Aaron McCollam                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        13:17.9  6:39 
      8    8 5368  Alex Boland                    8  Aquinas                        13:20.9  6:41 
      9    9 5587  Felix Stanton                  8  North Crawford                 13:26.5  6:44 
     10   10 5788  Mason Gronemus                 7  West Salem Middle School       13:27.3  6:44 
     11   11 5442  Roman Waddell                  6  Brookwood                      13:27.3  6:44 
     12   12 5519  Talan Johnson                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:28.3  6:45 
     13      5402  Isaac Parr                     7  Bangor                         13:30.7  6:46 
     14   13 5369  Spencer Buck                   8  Aquinas                        13:34.3  6:48 
     15   14 5745  Hank Everson                   6  Viroqua Middle School          13:35.1  6:48 
     16   15 5480  Luke Holthe                    8  Hillsboro Middle School        13:36.7  6:49 
     17   16 5372  Noah Hirshboeck                7  Aquinas                        13:37.4  6:49 
     18   17 5636  Alex Stanley                   7  Onalaska Middle School         13:38.3  6:50 
     19   18 5526  Brady Walker                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:40.7  6:51 
     20      5405  Keaton Reetz                   7  Bangor                         13:43.7  6:52 
     21   19 5370  Mike Coyne                     7  Aquinas                        13:44.9  6:53 
     22   20 5750  Henry Roberts                  8  Viroqua Middle School          13:45.6  6:53 
     23   21 5479  Teagan Hildreth                6  Hillsboro Middle School        13:59.2  7:00 
     24   22 5784  Colton Cannon                  7  West Salem Middle School       14:14.7  7:08 
     25   23 5791  Liam Schnick                   8  West Salem Middle School       14:16.6  7:09 
     26   24 5625  Max Liu                        7  Onalaska Middle School         14:16.7  7:09 
     27   25 5752  Kii Siemon                     7  Viroqua Middle School          14:19.5  7:10 
     28   26 5785  Caleb Clark                    6  West Salem Middle School       14:20.9  7:11 
     29   27 5453  Brayden Biever                 6  Cashton                        14:21.0  7:11 
     30   28 5459  Nathan Wells                   6  Cashton                        14:27.9  7:14 
     31   29 5373  Cooper Johnson                 6  Aquinas                        14:28.4  7:15 
     32   30 5436  Dustin Powell                  7  Brookwood                      14:28.6  7:15 
     33   31 5458  Edison Mlsna                   6  Cashton                        14:28.6  7:15 
     34   32 5482  Axton Kuester                  8  Hillsboro Middle School        14:30.0  7:15 
     35   33 5793  Jayden Sullivan                7  West Salem Middle School       14:31.8  7:16 
     36   34 5638  Carson Trochinski              7  Onalaska Middle School         14:38.1  7:20 
     37   35 5744  Wyatt Cress                    8  Viroqua Middle School          14:42.4  7:22 
     38   36 7287  William Mayer                  8  Westby                         14:49.7  7:25 
     39   37 5794  Logan Tomten                   7  West Salem Middle School       14:50.5  7:26 
     40   38 7289  Ryan Bucholz                   7  Westby                         14:59.8  7:30 
     41   39 5481  Anthony Kelbel                 7  Hillsboro Middle School        15:01.9  7:31 
     42   40 5454  Joseph Frederick               7  Cashton                        15:04.7  7:33 
     43   41 5588  River Swiggum                  6  North Crawford                 15:06.8  7:34 
     44   42 5787  Levi Gollnik                   6  West Salem Middle School       15:08.5  7:35 
     45      5659  Hans Redfield                  6  Providence Academy             15:08.6  7:35 
     46   43 5455  Otto Herricks                  6  Cashton                        15:13.6  7:37 
     47   44 5527  Blake Wiitanen                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:13.8  7:37 
     48   45 5679  Jackson Schuster               7  Royall/Wonewoc                 15:18.5  7:40 
     49   46 5376  Lane Thrush                    8  Aquinas                        15:23.4  7:42 
     50      5379  Mason Winiecki                 7  Aquinas                        15:25.7  7:43 
     51   47 5515  Grant Frederick                6  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:26.3  7:44 
     52   48 5631  Andrew Rutz                    7  Onalaska Middle School         15:33.9  7:47 
     53      5658  Canaan Kitelinger              7  Providence Academy             15:34.8  7:48 
     54   49 5629  Micah Reynan                   7  Onalaska Middle School         15:36.0  7:48 
     55   50 5633  Andrew Schauberger             6  Onalaska Middle School         15:41.1  7:51 
     56   51 5435  Linus Arndt                    7  Brookwood                      15:47.7  7:54 
     57   52 5457  Carter McNulty                 6  Cashton                        15:51.2  7:56 
     58      5611  Cameron Bakken                 8  Onalaska Middle School         15:56.9  7:59 
     59   53 5670  Marshall Bulin                 7  Royall/Wonewoc                 15:58.4  8:00 
     60   54 5529  Peyton Zitzner                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:59.1  8:00 
     9/24/2024  7:00PM
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 7296  Mason Hoff                     6  Westby                         16:00.2  8:01 
     62      5630  Noah Reynen                    7  Onalaska Middle School         16:00.7  8:01 
     63      5635  Ivan Stacey                    8  Onalaska Middle School         16:02.8  8:02 
     64   56 5676  Grant Miller                   7  Royall/Wonewoc                 16:03.5  8:02 
     65   57 5522  Charles Perkins                6  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:08.7  8:05 
     66      5620  Kody Herritz                   8  Onalaska Middle School         16:11.9  8:06 
     67   58 5484  Mason McCauley                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        16:13.1  8:07 
     68   59 5748  Beau Iverson                   7  Viroqua Middle School          16:29.3  8:15 
     69   60 5478  Austin Bloedow                 8  Hillsboro Middle School        16:31.3  8:16 
     70      5660  Konstantin Van Hoof            8  Providence Academy             16:31.7  8:16 
     71   61 5518  Devin Hill-Shelton             7  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:32.3  8:17 
     72      5786  Joseph Fortun                  6  West Salem Middle School       16:34.5  8:18 
     73      5394  Chase Bretz                    8  Bangor                         16:36.3  8:19 
     74      5637  Matthew Topolski               7  Onalaska Middle School         16:39.1  8:20 
     75      5612  Brady Bernhardt                7  Onalaska Middle School         16:41.5  8:21 
     76      5624  Grayson Kneesel                6  Onalaska Middle School         16:43.2  8:22 
     77      5790  William Schaitel               6  West Salem Middle School       16:45.5  8:23 
     78      5483  Wyatt Lockington               6  Hillsboro Middle School        16:48.1  8:25 
     79      5378  Zack West                      6  Aquinas                        16:56.7  8:29 
     80      5617  William Fehrenbacher           7  Onalaska Middle School         17:23.8  8:42 
     81      5615  Myles Dagons                   7  Onalaska Middle School         17:42.0  8:51 
     82      5371  William Hancock                6  Aquinas                        17:46.0  8:53 
     83      5789  Finn Nagy                      8  West Salem Middle School       17:52.5  8:57 
     84      5374  Alton McNight                  6  Aquinas                        17:55.1  8:58 
     85      5782  Jake Bahl                      8  West Salem Middle School       18:04.0  9:02 
     86   62 5580  Lars Carstens                  6  North Crawford                 18:05.0  9:03 
     87      5623  Miles King                     6  Onalaska Middle School         18:08.8  9:05 
     88   63 5749  Tripp Mauss                    6  Viroqua Middle School          18:16.0  9:08 
     89      5634  Anton Silha                    6  Onalaska Middle School         18:24.0  9:12 
     90      5645  Lex Yang                       8  Onalaska Middle School         18:24.2  9:13 
     91      5641  Alexander Walden               8  Onalaska Middle School         18:29.5  9:15 
     92      5375  Dominic Sullivan               7  Aquinas                        18:33.5  9:17 
     93   64 5583  Joseph Lindsley                8  North Crawford                 18:35.2  9:18 
     94   65 7294  Dylan Wiedemann                7  Westby                         18:41.3  9:21 
     95      5525  Landon Smith                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:48.4  9:25 
     96      5563  Ruger Coggon                   7  New Lisbon                     18:53.4  9:27 
     97      5486  Jaxon Scott                    6  Hillsboro Middle School        18:53.7  9:27 
     98   66 5753  Silas Zahm                     6  Viroqua Middle School          19:01.2  9:31 
     99      5743  Graham Benzing                 6  Viroqua Middle School          19:01.5  9:31 
    100      5619  Gavin Hanson                   6  Onalaska Middle School         19:10.6  9:36 
    101      5621  Porter Kasten                  6  Onalaska Middle School         19:11.4  9:36 
    102      5642  Matthew Walden                 7  Onalaska Middle School         19:13.0  9:37 
    103   67 5669  Chase Berndt                   6  Royall/Wonewoc                 19:13.9  9:37 
    104      5408  Elijah Thurston                8  Bangor                         19:21.5  9:41 
    105      5640  Eric Vang                      8  Onalaska Middle School         19:25.8  9:43 
    106      5746  Sam Fouts                      7  Viroqua Middle School          19:57.9  9:59 
    107      5626  Arthur Navarrete               6  Onalaska Middle School         20:07.9 10:04 
    108      5516  Luke Frederickson              7  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:09.6 10:05 
    109   68 7297  Griffin Mosher                 6  Westby                         20:10.3 10:06 
    110   69 5439  Connor Stenerson               6  Brookwood                      20:31.4 10:16 
    111   70 5437  Aiden Sheehan                  5  Brookwood                      20:34.7 10:18 
    112      5528  David Wilder                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:12.6 10:37 
    113      5614  Shanyu Chandana                7  Onalaska Middle School         21:19.4 10:40 
    114      5783  Aiden Bolwerk                  8  West Salem Middle School       21:22.8 10:42 
    115      5517  Tristan Herbers                7  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:14.2 11:08 
    116      5523  Xan Robertson                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:40.8 11:21 
    117      5627  Aarin Neilson                  7  Onalaska Middle School         22:46.3 11:24 
    118   71 5675  Ashton Martin                  6  Royall/Wonewoc                 23:06.8 11:34 
    119      5520  Flynn Mendygral                7  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:21.7 11:41 
    120      5644  Leeam Yang                     7  Onalaska Middle School         23:36.4 11:49 
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    121      5610  Finley Archer                  6  Onalaska Middle School         23:48.3 11:55 
    122      5639  Jordan Valentine               6  Onalaska Middle School         23:48.5 11:55 
    123      5438  Liam Sheehan                   6  Brookwood                      24:01.9 12:01 
    124      5521  Levi Palmer                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:03.8 12:02 
    125      5792  Jaxon Stugen                   6  West Salem Middle School       24:14.1 12:08 
    126      5628  Harrison Pellowski             7  Onalaska Middle School         25:33.5 12:47 
    127      5646  Ethan Yao                      7  Onalaska Middle School         25:47.9 12:54 
    128      5616  Sylar Davis                    7  Onalaska Middle School         25:55.4 12:58 
    129      5618  Andrew Fernandas               7  Onalaska Middle School         25:58.2 13:00 
    130      5524  Apollo Rose                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:51.5 13:26 
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       1.    62  Aquinas                                    (13:30.4  67:31.9 0:30.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Nolan Vandenlangdenberg    8 Boys MS                   13:14.4
       2      8  Alex Boland                8 Boys MS                   13:20.9
       3     13  Spencer Buck               8 Boys MS                   13:34.3
       4     16  Noah Hirshboeck            7 Boys MS                   13:37.4
       5     19  Mike Coyne                 7 Boys MS                   13:44.9
       6   ( 29) Cooper Johnson             6 Boys MS                   14:28.4
       7   ( 46) Lane Thrush                8 Boys MS                   15:23.4

       2.    95  Brookwood                                  (13:42.8  68:33.8 3:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Stenerson           8 Boys MS                   12:21.0
       2      2  Nolan Waddell             10 Boys MS                   12:29.2
       3     11  Roman Waddell              6 Boys MS                   13:27.3
       4     30  Dustin Powell              7 Boys MS                   14:28.6
       5     51  Linus Arndt                7 Boys MS                   15:47.7
       6   ( 69) Connor Stenerson           6 Boys MS                   20:31.4
       7   ( 70) Aiden Sheehan              5 Boys MS                   20:34.7

       3.   114  West Salem Middle School                   (14:10.3  70:51.3 1:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Mason Gronemus             7 Boys MS                   13:27.3
       2     22  Colton Cannon              7 Boys MS                   14:14.7
       3     23  Liam Schnick               8 Boys MS                   14:16.6
       4     26  Caleb Clark                6 Boys MS                   14:20.9
       5     33  Jayden Sullivan            7 Boys MS                   14:31.8
       6   ( 37) Logan Tomten               7 Boys MS                   14:50.5
       7   ( 42) Levi Gollnik               6 Boys MS                   15:08.5

       4.   114  Hillsboro Middle School                    (14:05.2  70:25.7 1:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Aaron McCollam             6 Boys MS                   13:17.9
       2     15  Luke Holthe                8 Boys MS                   13:36.7
       3     21  Teagan Hildreth            6 Boys MS                   13:59.2
       4     32  Axton Kuester              8 Boys MS                   14:30.0
       5     39  Anthony Kelbel             7 Boys MS                   15:01.9
       6   ( 58) Mason McCauley             6 Boys MS                   16:13.1
       7   ( 60) Austin Bloedow             8 Boys MS                   16:31.3

       5.   128  Onalaska Middle School                     (14:16.0  71:19.7 2:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Evan Killip                7 Boys MS                   13:12.7
       2     17  Alex Stanley               7 Boys MS                   13:38.3
       3     24  Max Liu                    7 Boys MS                   14:16.7
       4     34  Carson Trochinski          7 Boys MS                   14:38.1
       5     48  Andrew Rutz                7 Boys MS                   15:33.9
       6   ( 49) Micah Reynan               7 Boys MS                   15:36.0
       7   ( 50) Andrew Schauberger         6 Boys MS                   15:41.1

       6.   129  Cashton                                    (14:11.1  70:55.2 2:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Damon Kaduc                8 Boys MS                   12:33.0
       2     27  Brayden Biever             6 Boys MS                   14:21.0
       3     28  Nathan Wells               6 Boys MS                   14:27.9
       4     31  Edison Mlsna               6 Boys MS                   14:28.6
       5     40  Joseph Frederick           7 Boys MS                   15:04.7
       6   ( 43) Otto Herricks              6 Boys MS                   15:13.6
       7   ( 52) Carter McNulty             6 Boys MS                   15:51.2
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       7.   153  Viroqua Middle School                      (14:34.4  72:51.9 2:54.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Hank Everson               6 Boys MS                   13:35.1
       2     20  Henry Roberts              8 Boys MS                   13:45.6
       3     25  Kii Siemon                 7 Boys MS                   14:19.5
       4     35  Wyatt Cress                8 Boys MS                   14:42.4
       5     59  Beau Iverson               7 Boys MS                   16:29.3
       6   ( 63) Tripp Mauss                6 Boys MS                   18:16.0
       7   ( 66) Silas Zahm                 6 Boys MS                   19:01.2

       8.   175  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (14:45.7  73:48.2 2:30.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Talan Johnson              7 Boys MS                   13:28.3
       2     18  Brady Walker               7 Boys MS                   13:40.7
       3     44  Blake Wiitanen             8 Boys MS                   15:13.8
       4     47  Grant Frederick            6 Boys MS                   15:26.3
       5     54  Peyton Zitzner             7 Boys MS                   15:59.1
       6   ( 57) Charles Perkins            6 Boys MS                   16:08.7
       7   ( 61) Devin Hill-Shelton         7 Boys MS                   16:32.3

       9.   180  North Crawford                             (15:35.7  77:58.2 5:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Aidyn O'Kane               8 Boys MS                   12:44.7
       2      9  Felix Stanton              8 Boys MS                   13:26.5
       3     41  River Swiggum              6 Boys MS                   15:06.8
       4     62  Lars Carstens              6 Boys MS                   18:05.0
       5     64  Joseph Lindsley            8 Boys MS                   18:35.2

      10.   262  Westby                                     (16:56.3  84:41.3 5:20.6)
     ====================================================
       1     36  William Mayer              8 Boys MS                   14:49.7
       2     38  Ryan Bucholz               7 Boys MS                   14:59.8
       3     55  Mason Hoff                 6 Boys MS                   16:00.2
       4     65  Dylan Wiedemann            7 Boys MS                   18:41.3
       5     68  Griffin Mosher             6 Boys MS                   20:10.3

      11.   292  Royall/Wonewoc                             (17:56.3  89:41.1 7:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Jackson Schuster           7 Boys MS                   15:18.5
       2     53  Marshall Bulin             7 Boys MS                   15:58.4
       3     56  Grant Miller               7 Boys MS                   16:03.5
       4     67  Chase Berndt               6 Boys MS                   19:13.9
       5     71  Ashton Martin              6 Boys MS                   23:06.8


